TILTING PAD THRUST BEARINGS
TILTIN
G
 P
A
D
 TH
R

H89S 163.3 343.0 355.54 210 305 9.5 12.7 107.9 186 15.9 38.0 91.0 67 6.4 55985
H97S 185.3 381.0 393.64 233 338 9.5 12.7 117.5 206 17.5 41.0 98.0 73 7.9 69525
Order example
7 _ _ T QF 77.5/161.88x52.4 + Spacer S3
Spacer
B
D
Di
Direction of
rotation
Materials Carrier ring: C15
Spacer: C15
Tilting pads: C15/Tegostar738
Equalising segments: 42CrMo4
TILTING PAD THRUST BEARINGS
15
Self Equalising, Split, Series 7, Directed Lubrication
Size Di Da D h7 S1 S2 S3 S4 B h9 d1 l2 l3 l4 F Total Thrust
Surface (mm2)
H26S 51.0 100.0 111.09 60 92 4.8 6.4 36.5 53 6 14 32.0 3 4642
H31S 64.5 127.0 136.48 76 114 4.8 6.4 44.5 68 8 18 39.5 3 7715
H37S 77.5 152.0 161.88 92 137 4.8 6.4 52.4 82 11 21 46.0 3 11116
H44S 89.2 178.0 187.27 108 159 4.8 6.4 60.3 95 13 22 52.0 5 15052
H52S 102.0 201.8 212.67 122 183 6.4 8.7 68.3 109 14 26 59.0 5 19191
H57S 112.3 227.8 238.07 140 203 6.4 8.7 76.2 124 18 28 66.0 5 24938
H68S 129.6 265.6 279.34 162 238 6.4 8.7 85.7 144 20 30 73.0 5 33892
H74S 156.0 305.0 317.44 187 270 6.4 8.7 95.3 165 22 34 81.0 6 44676
H89S 163.3 343.0 355.54 210 305 9.5 12.7 107.9 186 25 39 91.0 6 55985
H97S 185.3 381.0 393.64 233 338 9.5 12.7 117.5 206 27 41 98.0 8 69525
Order example
7 _ _ T QD 77.5/161.88x52.4 + Spacer S3
Spacer
B
D
Di
Direction of
rotation
Materials Carrier ring: C15
Spacer: C15
Tilting pads: C15/Tegostar738
Equalising segments: 42CrMo4
S
U
T
Split line
Antirotation pin:
Location and size to customer requirements
B
l4
S3/S4
Oil nozzle
according to bearing
calculation
Fx45° Fx45°
l2 l3
ØS
1
Ød
1
ØS
2
ØD
i
ØD
a
ØD
16
TILTING PAD THRUST BEARINGS
Self Equalising, Split, Flooded Lubrication, Standard DN, Series 8
Total Thrust S2 V W X Y
Surface
(mm2)
4283 4.8 11.0
5453 6.4 12.5
6333 6.4 13.5
7757 6.4 15.0
9322 7.9 16.5
11047 7.9 18.0
12911 7.9 19.8
15616 9.5 20.5
18583 9.5 22.5
21834 11.1 25.0
26242 12.7 28.0
30083 15.9 25.4 5.6
37297 15.9 28.6 5.6
44186 15.9 28.6 5.6
52945 15.9 31.8 5.6
63848 19.1 31.8 6.4
75840 19.1 38.1 6.4
90391 19.1 38.1 6.4
107755 22.2 44.5 8.0
127197 22.2 44.5 8.0
160239 22.2 50.8 8.0
Order example
8 _ _ T DN H34 + Spacer
Spacer (optional)
Size